
ELIZABETH TOWNSHIP BALLFIELD PERMIT APPLICATION 

Application Submission Date: _______________________________ 
Organization & Team Name: ________________________________ 
Name of League: ____________________________________________ 
Non-Profit Statue: ______ Yes ___________ NO 

Person Assuming Responsibility: _________________________________ 
Date of Birth: _____________________ Email Address: _____________________ 
Address: _____________________________________________ 
City: ______________ State: ________________ Zip Code: _________________________ 
Phone #: ______________________________________ 
Number of Dates for Schedule: __________________________ 

Copy of Insurance Certificate Reviewed_______________ 

Requested Date & Field 

(1st Choice) Starting Date: __________ Day of Week: _________ Time: ______________ 
Field: _______________________ Date: _________________________ 

(2nd Choice) Starting Date: __________ Day of Week: _________ Time: ______________ 
Field: _______________________ Date: _________________________ 

Please list dates below: 
1. ___________
2. ___________
3. ___________
4. ___________
5. ___________
6. ___________
7. ___________
8. ___________
9. ___________
10. ___________
11. ___________
12. ___________
13. ___________
14. ___________

T h e  c o s t  o f  a  b a l l  f i e l d  r e n t a l  i s  $ 2 5 0  p e r  t i m e  s l o t  p e r  d a y .
E x a m p l e :  I f  y o u  c h o o s e  t o  r e s e r v e  a  f i e l d  e v e r y  M o n d a y  f r o m  4 - 6  f o r  t h e  
w h o l e  s e a s o n ,  t h e  c o s t  w o u l d  b e  $ 2 5 0  i n  t o t a l .   I f  y o u  c h o o s e  t o   r e s e r v e  a  
f i e l d  M o n d a y s  f r o m  4 - 6  a n d  T u e s d a y s  4 - 6 ,  t h a t  i s  a n  a d d i t i o n a l  $ 2 5 0 ,  s o  $ 5 0 0  
i n  t o t a l .


	Application Submission Date: 
	Organization  Team Name: 
	Name of League: 
	NonProfit Statue: 
	Yes: 
	Person Assuming Responsibility: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Email Address: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Phone: 
	Number of Dates for Schedule: 
	Copy of Insurance Certificate Reviewed: 
	1st Choice Starting Date: 
	Day of Week: 
	Time: 
	Field: 
	Date: 
	2nd Choice Starting Date: 
	Day of Week_2: 
	Time_2: 
	Field_2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	Date_2: 


